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ULTRA-SHORT THROW 
INTERACTIVE PROJECTORS

EB-595Wi
EB-575Wi
EB-585Wi
EB-575W
EB-585W
EB-570
EB-580

คูมือการใชงาน

Multi PC
Connection

iProjection

Finger Touch 
Interactive*

High
Brightness

Wi-Fi

Ultra Short 
Throw 

80” 47cm

2 x HDMI
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สอบถามขอมูลใชงานไดที่ Epson Call Center 0-2685-9899

www.epson.co.th


	EB-5XX
	Font
	0.2-01
	1-01
	2-01
	3-01
	4-01
	5-01
	6-01
	7-01
	8-01
	9-01
	10-01
	11-01
	12-01
	13-01
	14-01
	15-01
	16-01
	17-01
	18-01
	19-01
	20-01
	21-01
	22-01
	23-01
	24-01
	25-01
	26-01
	27-01
	28-01
	29-01
	30-01
	31-01
	32-01
	33-01
	34-01
	35-01
	36-01
	37-01
	38-01
	39-01
	40-01
	41-01
	42-01
	43-01
	44-01
	45-01
	46-01
	47-01
	48-01
	49-01
	50-01
	51-01
	52-01
	53


